

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

After-Paint:

Vehicle Nos : **GBJ 2950 T**

Model : Toyota Dyna

Year :

Chassis No :

2019

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

2019

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Front bumper	1	\$ 476.30	\$ 476.30	DDV
2	Front bumper bracket	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	NSX
3	Headlamp RH	1	\$ 762.80	\$ 762.80	UTV
4	Front corner panel RH	1	\$ 233.00	\$ 233.00	DDV
5	Front door RH	1	\$ 1,408.10	\$ 1,408.10	DDV
6	Front door signal lamp	1	\$ 129.80	\$ 129.80	BRV
7	Front door wing mirror	1	\$ 236.00	\$ 236.00	BRV
8	Front door outer handle	1	\$ 109.80	\$ 109.80	NDX
9	Front door outer moulding	1	\$ 181.00	\$ 181.00	DDV
10	Front door inner trim board	1	\$ 481.70	\$ 481.70	BRV
11	Front door hinges <i>upper</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	BTU
12	Front door checker	1	\$ 184.90	\$ 184.90	BTU
13	Front door actuator	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00	NDX
14	Front door inner lock	1	\$ 238.50	\$ 238.50	NDX
15	Front door inner rubber	1	\$ 147.60	\$ 147.60	TNV
16	Front door pillar RH	1	\$ 738.20	\$ 738.20	BTU
17	Front door glass regulator	1	\$ 509.10	\$ 509.10	NDX
18	Front door glass regulator motor	1	\$ 161.50	\$ 161.50	DDV
19	Front door step garnish RH	1	\$ 199.20	\$ 199.20	DTU
20	Front windscreen pillar RH	1	\$ 876.20	\$ 876.20	NDX
21	Front windscreen	1	\$ 1,721.70	\$ 1,721.70	NECV
22	Front windscreen rubber	1	\$ 294.80	\$ 294.80	UTV
23	Front mudflap RH	1	\$ 283.90	\$ 283.90	DDV
24	Rear mudguard LH (front)	2	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00	DDV
25	Rear mudguard LH (rear)	2	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00	DDV
26	Dashboard	1	\$ 956.10	\$ 956.10	BRV
27	Dashboard reinforcement	1	\$ 466.80	\$ 466.80	NDX
28	Engine cross member	1	\$ 1,421.00	\$ 1,421.00	NDX
29	Front shock absorber	2	\$ 189.60	\$ 379.20	BTU
30	Front upper arm	2	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	DDV
31	Front lower arm	2	\$ 348.00	\$ 696.00	DDV
32	Front lower ball joint	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	JMV
33	Front knuckle arm <i>RH</i>	1	\$ 469.43	\$ 469.43	DDV
34	Front wheel hub	2	\$ 201.00	\$ 402.00	NDX
35	Front wheel hub bearing	2	\$ 110.48	\$ 220.96	JMV
36	Front anti roll bar	1	\$ 495.80	\$ 495.80	NDX
37	Front anti roll bar link	2	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00	NDX
38	Rear half shaft	2	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,780.00	

39	Rear half shaft bearing	2	\$ 120.00	423.00	\$ 240.00	846.00	JMV	
40	Engine mounting	2	\$ 225.10	320.00	\$ 450.20	640.00	BRV	
41	Gearbox mounting	1	\$	380.00	\$	380.00	NDX	
42	Radiator	1	\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00	NDX	
43	Radiator spare tank	1	\$	103.00	\$ 103.00	103.00	BRV	
44	Radiator fan blade	1	\$	188.00	\$	188.00	NDX	
45	Radiator fan cowl	1	\$	165.10	\$	165.10		
46	Intercooler	1	\$	1,900.00	\$	1,900.00	NDX	
47	Clutch speed plate	1	\$	680.00	\$ 340.00	680.00	NEC	
48	Clutch cover	1	\$	550.00	\$ 300.00	550.00		
49	Clutch bearing	1	\$	189.00	\$	✓ 189.00	NEC	
50	Engine overhaul kit	1	\$	420.00	\$ 300.00	420.00	NEC	
51	Inlet cam shaft	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00	NDX	
52	Inlet cam shaft oil seal	1	\$	62.00	\$	✓ 62.00	NEC	
53	Inlet valves	1	\$	75.00	\$ 50.00	75.00	NEC	
54	Inlet valves seals	1	\$	25.00	\$	✓ 25.00		
55	Inlet valves shim	1	\$	25.00	\$	✓ 25.00		
56	Exhaust cam shaft	1	\$	550.00	\$ NNX			
57	Exhaust cam shaft oil seal	1	\$ 50.00	62.00	\$ 50.00	✓ 62.00		
58	Exhaust valves	8	\$ 55.00	75.00	\$ 440.00	600.00	NDX	
59	Exhaust valves seals	8	\$	25.00	\$	✓ 200.00		
60	Exhaust valves shim	1	\$	25.00	\$	✓ 25.00		
61	Piston	4	\$	480.00	\$	1,920.00	NDX	
62	Piston ring	set	1	\$	210.00	\$ 150.00	210.00	NEC
63	Propeller shaft	1	\$	650.00	\$	650.00	NDX	
64	Con rod	4	\$	380.00	\$	1,520.00	NDX	
65	Con rod bearing	4	\$ 46.00	58.00	\$ 160.00	232.00	NEC	
66	Crankshaft	1	\$	1,550.00	\$	1,550.00	NDX	
67	Crankshaft bearing	6	\$ 45.00	63.50	\$ 270.00	381.00	NEC	
68	Crankshaft oil seal	1	\$ 60.00	88.00	\$ 60.00	88.00		
69	Fly wheel oil seal	1	\$	108.00	\$ NNX	108.00	NEC	
70	Glow plug	4	\$ 120.00	180.00	\$ 480.00	720.00	SC	
71	Oil pump	1	\$	620.00	\$	620.00	NDX	
72	Water pump	1	\$	498.60	\$	498.60	NEC	
73	Timing belt	1	\$	227.00	\$	✓ 227.00		
74	Timing belt tensioner	1	\$	298.00	\$	✓ 298.00		
75	Fan belt	1	\$	105.00	\$	✓ 105.00	NEC	
76	Air con belt	1	\$	105.00	\$	✓ 105.00	NEC	
77	Air filter	1	\$	68.00	\$	✓ 68.00		
78	Air filter housing	1	\$	248.20	\$	✓ 248.20	DDV	
79	Throttle body	1	\$	1,800.00	\$ 800.00	1,800.00	SC	
80	Exhaust catalytic	1	\$	4,588.00	\$ 2,000.00	4,588.00	NEC	
81	Fuel injector	4	\$	680.00	\$	2,720.00	NDX	
82	Fuel filter assy	1	\$	210.00	\$	✓ 210.00	NEC	
83	Turbo assy	1	\$	6,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	6,900.00	SC	
Parts Sub Total :					\$	58,906.70		
25% Discount					\$	14,726.68		
PARTS TOTAL :					\$	44,180.03		

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ -80.00	NNX
2	Front corner panel clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00	NECV
3	Front door sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 40.00 100.00	NECV
4	Front door inner trim board clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00	NECV
5	Front door company sticker	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 20.00 60.00	NECV
6	Front door pillar sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
7	Front door step garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	
8	Front windscreen pillar sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	
9	Front windscreen sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
10	Front windscreen inner seal	1	\$ 80.00	\$ -80.00	NNX
11	Front windscreen primer & cleaner	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	BT✓
12	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00 80.00	
13	Front both cargo box pillar	2	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1500.00 3,200.00	DD✓
14	Rear both cargo box pillar	2	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1500.00 3,200.00	
15	Cargo box front panel	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	
16	Cargo box roof top panel	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	
17	Cargo box roof top panel closing	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	
18	Cargo box sliding door RH	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	
19	Cargo box sliding door railing RH	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	
20	Cargo box sliding door lock RH	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	
21	Cargo box side panel RH	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 5885.00 900.00	
22	Cargo box sliding door LH	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	
23	Cargo box sliding door railing LH	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	BT✓
24	Cargo box sliding door lock LH	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	
25	Cargo box side panel LH	1	\$ 900.00	\$ -900.00	NECV
26	Safety bar RH	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1203.00 1,800.00	BT✓
27	Safety bar bracket RH	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00 450.00	NECV
28	Safety bar LH	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1203.00 1,800.00	BT✓
29	Safety bar bracket LH	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00 450.00	NECV
30	Cargo box silicone sealant	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00 400.00	NEC
31	Front cabin body sticker	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2100.00 2,800.00	
32	Cargo box body sticker	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2100.00 3,800.00	CRAV
33	Battery	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 220.00 480.00	
34	Engine oil	1	\$ 388.00	\$ 200.00 388.00	NECV
35	Engine oil filter	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	
36	Engine air filter	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00	NECV
37	Engine gasket gum	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	
38	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 60.00 100.00	NECV
39	Brake fluid	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 100.00 180.00	NECV
40	Brake flushing system	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00 200.00	NECV
41	Air con fluid	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 60.00 80.00	NECV
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 33,571.00	

Nos.	LABOUR		S\$	
1	R&R front door component	\$ 80.00	150.00	/
2	R&R front windscreen	\$ 120.00	250.00	/
3	R&R dashboard	\$ 150.00	450.00	/
4	R&R seats and carpet	\$	150.00	NNX
5	R&R front under carriage LH/RH	\$ 220.00	450.00	/
6	R&R front tyre & balancing LH/RH	\$	200.00	NNX
7	wheel alignment	\$ 60.00	250.00	/
8	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$	300.00	NNX
9	R&R engine	\$ 200.00	350.00	/
10	R&R gearbox	\$ 180.00	350.00	/
11	R&R radiator	\$ 60.00	150.00	/
12	R&R intercooler	\$ 50.00	150.00	/
13	R&R throttle body	\$ 30.00	150.00	/
14	R&R exhaust catalytic	\$ 60.00	150.00	/
15	R&R turbo assy	\$ 40.00	150.00	/
16	Front upholstery	\$	300.00	NNX
17	Front check wiring	\$ 60.00	100.00	/
18	To dismental engine and overhaul.	\$ 700.00	1,800.00	/
19	To send the engine to machine shop for horning	\$ 150.00	300.00	/
20	To send cylinder head to check for warp	\$ 150.00	500.00	/
21	Front panel beating	\$ 800.00	1,600.00	/
22	Front rust proofing	\$ 60.00	200.00	/
23	Front spray painting	\$ 600.00	1,600.00	/
24	R&R cargo box	Refer to Invoice - Installed by Contractor	\$ 1,500.00	NNX
25	R&R battery	\$ 30.00	100.00	/
26	R&R fuel tank	\$	200.00	NNX
27	R&R safety bar	\$ 100.00	150.00	/
28	Rear upholstery	\$	300.00	NNX
29	Rear check wiring	\$	100.00	NNX
30	Rear panel beating	\$ 1300.00	2,600.00	/
31	Rear rust proofing	\$ 100.00	200.00	/
32	Rear spray painting	\$ 1,600.00	2,600.00	/
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$	17,900.00	

Survey 17/2/2021
1200hrs
TGM in

Resurvey 12/3/2021
1200hrs
TGM in

Lump sum repair
Repair days 24

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 44,180.03
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 33,571.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 17,900.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 95,651.03

PARTS 17,032.46
SN 15,114.00
LABOUR 6,900.00
32,071.19
6,414.24
25,656.95

H/S 25,650/2
TGM in
16/5/2021

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: